FRISCO POLICE ARREST REPORTS

January 21, 2019 — January 27, 2019

ARREST# DATE OFFENSE/CHARGE LOCATION
19000204 01/21/2019 EXPIRED OPERATORS LICENSE 7200 STONEBROOK PKWY
FAILURE TO APPEAR
19000206 01/21/2019 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 1ST 7200 STONEBROOK PKWY
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FIN RESPONSIBILITY
FAILURE TO APPEAR
19000207 01/21/2019 THEFT PROP >=$100<$750 2600 PRESTON RD
19000208 01/21/2019 THEFT PROP >=$100<$750 2600 PRESTON RD
19000209 01/21/2019 POSS DRUG PARAPH MAIN ST / THIRD ST
POSS MARN-<2 OZ
19000211 01/21/2019 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID (1ST) LEGACY DR / ARGYLE LN
EXPIRED REGISTRATION
FAILURE TO APPEAR
POSS DRUG PARAPH
POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ
SPEEDING
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
19000212 01/21/2019 POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ ELDORADO PKWY / PARKWAY TOWNE XING
19000213 01/21/2019 POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ ELDORADO PKWY / PARKWAY TOWNE XING
19000214 01/21/2019 POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ PRESTON RD / GARY BURNS DR
19000215 01/21/2019 POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ INDEPENDENCE PKWY / TULIP LN
19000216 01/22/2019 PUBLIC INTOXICATION 8200 PRESIDIO DR
19000217 01/22/2019 POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ 400 STONEBROOK PKWY
19000218 01/22/2019 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 1ST MCKINNEY RD / DOGWOOD ST
POSS CS PG1 <1G
POSS DRUG PARAPH
19000219 01/22/2019 DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES 7200 STONEBROOK PKWY
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FIN RESPONSIBILITY
FAILURE TO APPEAR
19000220 01/22/2019 COLLIN CO WARRANT ROUGH RIDERS TRL / DALLAS PKWY
COLLIN CO WARRANT
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FIN RESPONSIBILITY
FAILURE TO APPEAR
NO DRIVERS LICENSE
19000221 01/22/2019 DWI 2100 IPSWICH LN



FRISCO POLICE ARREST REPORTS

January 21, 2019 — January 27, 2019

ARREST# DATE OFFENSE/CHARGE LOCATION
19000222  01/22/2019 ALLEN PD WARRANT 7200 STONEBROOK PKWY
ALLEN PD WARRANT
ALLEN PD WARRANT
ALLEN PD WARRANT
COLLIN CO WARRANT
19000223  01/22/2019 ARLINGTON PD WARRANT STONEBROOK PKWY / DALLAS PKWY
19000224  01/22/2019 FAILURE TO APPEAR WADE BLVD / OHIO DR
POSS DRUG PARAPH
19000225  01/22/2019 POSS MARI-<2 0Z PRESTON RD / LEBANON RD
19000226  01/22/2019 DALLAS PD WARRANT 5100 FM 423
DALLAS PD WARRANT
19000227  01/23/2019 THE COLONY PD WARRANT 8000 GAYLORD PKWY
THE COLONY PD WARRANT
19000228  01/23/2019 POSS CS PG2 <1G 9900 BELL ROCK RD
POSS MARIJ-<2 0Z
19000229  01/23/2019 POSS MARIJ-<2 0Z 9900 BELL ROCK RD
19000230  01/23/2019 POSS MARIJ-<2 0Z 9900 BELL ROCK RD
19000231  01/23/2019 ENGAGE IN ORG CRIM ACTIVITY 8500 EMERALDGLEN LN
EVADING ARREST DETENTION-FOOT
POSS CS PG3 <28G
POSS MARIJ-<2 0Z
UNLAWFUL CARRYING WEAPON
19000232  01/23/2019 POSS DRUG PARAPH 8800 LEGACY DR
19000233  01/23/2019 PUBLIC INTOXICATION 9900 DALLAS PKWY
19000234  01/23/2019 POSS MARIJ-<2 0Z 9400 WADE BLVD
19000235  01/23/2019 FAILURE TO APPEAR 10900 PANTHER CREEK PKWY
NO DRIVERS LICENSE
PLANO PD WARRANT
PLANO PD WARRANT
19000236  01/23/2019 SPEEDING 14600 MAIN ST
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
19000237  01/23/2019 DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES 7200 STONEBROOK PKWY

EXPIRED OPERATORS LICENSE
FAILURE TO APPEAR
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19000238

19000239
19000240

19000241
19000242

19000243

19000244

19000245

19000246
19000247

19000248

19000249

19000250
19000251

01/24/2019

01/24/2019
01/24/2019

01/24/2019
01/24/2019

01/24/2019

01/24/2019

01/24/2019

01/24/2019
01/24/2019

01/24/2019

01/24/2019

01/24/2019
01/24/2019

FAILURE TO APPEAR
NO SEAT BELT — DRIVER
DWI

DALLAS PD WARRANT
IRVING PD WARRANT
IRVING PD WARRANT

PLANO PD WARRANT
PLANO PD WARRANT
PLANO PD WARRANT
POSS DRUG PARAPH

ROWLETT PD WARRANT
DALLAS CO WARRANT
DALLAS CO WARRANT

POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ

GRAND PRAIRIE PD WARRANT
GRAND PRAIRIE PD WARRANT
IRVING PD WARRANT

BALCH SPRINGS WARRANT
BALCH SPRINGS WARRANT
POSS CS PG2<1G

POSS DRUG PARAPH
COLLEYVILLE PD WARRANT
COLLEYVILLE PD WARRANT

MESQUITE PD WARRANT
SOUTHLAKE PD WARRANT
SOUTHLAKE PD WARRANT
SOUTHLAKE PD WARRANT
WATAUGA DPS WARRANT
COPPELL PD WARRANT
POSS MARU-<2 0Z

DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ

POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ
POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ
RESISTING ARREST OR SEARCH

7200 STONEBROOK PKWY

DALLAS PKWY / ELDORADO PKWY
ROLATER RD / HILLCREST RD

PARKWOOD BLVD / HICKORY ST
2300 STONEBROOK PKWY

PRESTON RD / JOHN HICKMAN PKWY

PRESTON RD / JOHN HICKMAN PKWY

PRESTON RD / JOHN HICKMAN PKWY

PRESTON RD / JOHN HICKMAN PKWY
4200 PRESTON RD

2600 PRESTON RD

2600 PRESTON RD

2600 PRESTON RD
7600 ELDORADO PKWY
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January 21, 2019 — January 27, 2019

ARREST# DATE OFFENSE/CHARGE LOCATION
19000252  01/24/2019 DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES ~ STATE HIGHWAY 121 / SPRING CREEK PKWY
19000254  01/25/2019 POSS CS PG2 > = 1G < 4G STATE HIGHWAY 121 / PARKWOOD BLVD
POSS MARIJ-<2 0Z
19000255  01/25/2019 POSS CS PG1 <1G 11500 CUSTER RD
POSS DRUG PARAPH
RESISTING ARREST OR SEARCH
UNAUTHORIZED USE OF VEHICLE
19000256  01/25/2019 RICHARDSON PD WARRANT PRESTON RD / STOCKARD DR
19000258  01/25/2019 MESQUITE PD WARRANT 400 STONEBROOK PKWY
PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC
RECKLESS DAMAGE OR DESTRUCTION
19000259  01/25/2019 POSS MARIJ-<2 0Z WARREN PKWY / GAYLORD PKWY
19000260  01/25/2019 DRUG PARAPHERNALIA WARREN PKWY / GAYLORD PKWY
FLOWER MOUND WARRANT
FLOWER MOUND WARRANT
POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ
19000261  01/25/2019 FAIL TO DISPLAY DL NORTH COUNTY RD / OAK ST
19000262  01/25/2019 COLLIN CO WARRANT NORTH COUNTY RD / OAK ST
COLLIN CO WARRANT
19000263  01/25/2019 DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES ~ WARREN PKWY / LEGACY DR
19000264  01/25/2019 DALLAS PD WARRANT WARREN PKWY / LEGACY DR
DALLAS PD WARRANT
DALLAS PD WARRANT
DALLAS PD WARRANT
DALLAS PD WARRANT
DALLAS PD WARRANT
19000265  01/26/2019 DWI (2ND) PRESTON RD / WADE BLVD
19000266  01/26/2019 ARLINGTON PD WARRANT PRESTON RD / LEBANON RD
COPPELL PD WARRANT
COPPELL PD WARRANT
19000267  01/26/2019 DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES PARKWOOD BLVD / WARREN PKWY
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FIN RESPONSIBILITY
FAILURE TO APPEAR
19000268  01/26/2019 FAIL TO IDENTIFY GIVING FALSE/FICTITIOUS INFO US HIGHWAY 380 / DALLAS PKWY

POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ
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January 21, 2019 — January 27, 2019

ARREST# DATE OFFENSE/CHARGE LOCATION
19000270 01/26/2019 THEFT PROP >=$100<$750 2600 PRESTON RD
19000271 01/26/2019 SPEEDING 2600 PRESTON RD
THEFT PROP >=100<$750
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
19000272 01/26/2019 POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ LEBANON RD / LEGENDARY DR
19000273 01/26/2019 DALLAS CO WARRANT 6200 FRISCO SQUARE BLVD
DALLAS CO WARRANT
DALLAS CO WARRANT
POSS CSPG 1>=1G < 4G
POSS CS PG2 > =4G < 400G
POSS CS PG3 <28G
POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ
POSS OF DANGEROUS DRUG
19000274 01/26/2019 DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 6200 FRISCO SQUARE BLVD
19000275 01/26/2019 DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 6200 FRISCO SQUARE BLVD
19000276 01/26/2019 DRUG PARAPHERNALIA DALLAS NORTH TOLLWAY / ELDORADO PKWY
POSS CS PG1 <1G
POSS MARIJ-4 0Z/5 LBS
19000277 01/26/2019 DWI DALLAS NORTH TOLLWAY / STONEBROOK PKWY
19000278 01/26/2019 DWI (2ND) DALLAS NORTH TOLLWAY / US HIGHWAY 380
POSS CS PG2 > = 4G < 400G
19000279 01/27/2019 DALLAS CO WARRANT 8400 EDGE WATER DR
POSS CS PG 1A <20AU
19000280 01/27/2019 DALLAS CO WARRANT MAIN ST / JOHN W ELLIOTT DR
19000282 01/27/2019 THEFT PROP >=$100<$750 2600 PRESTON RD
19000283 01/27/2019 PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC PARKWOOD BLVD / JOHN HICKMAN PKWY
19000284 01/27/2019 PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC 2400 PARKWOOD BLVD
19000285 01/27/2019 THEFT PROP >=$100<$750 16100 STATE HIGHWAY 121
19000286  01/27/2019 THEFT PROP >=$100<$750 16100 STATE HIGHWAY 121
19000287  01/27/2019 POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ ELDORADO PKWY / DALLAS PKWY
19000288 01/27/2019 POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ ELDORADO PKWY / DALLAS PKWY



ARREST#

DATE

FRISCO POLICE ARREST REPORTS

January 21, 2019 — January 27, 2019

OFFENSE/CHARGE LOCATION

19000289

19000291

19000292

01/27/2019

01/27/2019

01/27/2019

DALWORTH GARDEN WARRANT 5500 ELDORADO PKWY
DALWORTH GARDEN WARRANT

DALWORTH GARDEN WARRANT

DALWORTH GARDEN WARRANT

DALWORTH GARDEN WARRANT

POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ

DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 13900 SORANO DR
POSS CS PG2 <1G

POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ

DRUG PARAPHERNALIA LEBANON RD / FM 423
RAN STOP SIGN



